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FALL SEMESTER
August 22 - December 15, 2022
9:30am - 1:30pm

If needed, weather make-up days will
be the week of December 19-22

SPRING SEMESTER

January 16 - May 18, 2023
9:30am - 1:30pm

If needed, weather make-up days will
be Friday May 12, Friday May 19, &/or
the week of May 22-25

NO CLASSES - SOL CLOSED

e [abor Day (Mon Sept 5)

e |ndigenous People's Day (Mon Oct 10)
e APS Conferences (Mon Nov 21)

e Thanksgiving Break (Tues Nov 22-24)

e Winter Break (Dec 19 - Jan 12)

e Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Mon Jan 16)
e Presidents' Day (Mon Feb 20)

e APS Spring Break (March 20-23)

e APS Easter (Mon April 10)

SPECIAL EVENTS

e Fall Equinox - Thu Sept 22, TBD

e SOLstice Gathering - Sat Dec 17,
3pm - dusk, location TBD

e Spring Equinox - Thu Mar 23, TBD
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STARTING THE YEAR

PARENT MEETINGS:
Mandatory Meetings for New Parents
(returning families also welcome to join)

e Mon August 8, 5pm
e Mon September 12, 5pm
e Mon October 10, 5pm

Zoom Link for All Meetings (will be
provided). Meetings will be recorded for
those who can't attend in person.

'MEET THE SOL-TEAM' WEEK:
August 15-18, 2022

This is an opportunity to test out the
drive, tour our forest classroom, and to
meet your child's teachers.

Teachers will be available daily, Mon-
Thu, 9:30am - 11:30am, for an “open
house” style pop-in visit for parents &
children. Please attend ON the day your
child will be enrolled.
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